

ertificate of Achievemen

NDEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANC NDEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCO**This is to certify that** ademy | vanc NDEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANC

ICODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODE ICODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODE



ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY | VANCODERM ACADEMY

Department

Verification Code :

EDUCATION ACADE Abbas Rafieefar M.I

## Yasaman Yousefi

Honorably fulfilled all the requirements imposed by the authorities of this Academy, the President and the Head of Department of Education, upon recommendation of the faculty, do therefore confer him the Certificate of

## Comprehensive Body Endermologist

This will come into effect from January 01,

PRESIDENT OF

ODERM ACADEMY

Faramarz Rafie M.D.

144		VANCODEDM	
	INCODERM ACADEMI   VANCODERM		
	Academy Reference		
	NCOLRegistration Date: October 8, 2019 ODERM ACADEMY   VANCODERM ACADEMY   VANCODERM ACADEMY		
	NCODERM ACADEMY   VANCODERM ACADEMY   VANCODERM ACADEMY   VANCODERM ACADEMY   VANCODERM ACADEMY		
	Incode Additional documentation and registration with a Medical Council of Canada, <sup>Cademy</sup> Incode or Provincial College of Physician and Surgeons is required to practice Medical and My		
	INJECTABLES IN CANADA.		
	ASSIGNING DIRECTOR		
	NCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEMY		
	www.vancodermacademy.com		

////////////